
Movie Title Mins Thursday
16 Jan

Friday 
17 Jan

Saturday 
18 Jan

Sunday 
 19 Jan

Monday 
20 Jan

Tuesday 
21 Jan

Wednesday
 22 Jan

Magic Beach (G) 89 11.00am
12.40pm

11.00am
12.40pm

11.00am
12.40pm

11.00am
12.40pm

11.00am
12.40pm

Monster Summer (PG) 112 4.35pm
6.50pm

4.35pm
6.50pm

4.35pm
6.50pm

4.35pm
6.50pm

4.35pm
6.50pm

Nosferatu (M) 148 1.35pm
6.40pm

1.35pm
6.40pm

1.35pm
6.40pm

1.35pm
6.40pm

1.35pm
6.40pm

Paddington in Peru (PG) 121 2.20pm 2.20pm 2.20pm
2.20pm 2.20pm

Final Session

Sonic the Hedgehog 3 (PG) 119 11.20am 11.20am
Baby Session

11.20am
10.40am 11.20am

Final Session

Dead Don’t Hurt (M) 159 4.15pm 4.15pm 4.15pm
4.15pm 4.15pm

Final Session

gOONDIWINDI CINEMA & THEATRE - 
92 Marshall Street, Goondiwindi - 07 4671 0365 - www.goondiwindicinema.com.au

Free Ticket
Candybar specialsmovie

 discounts

gOONDIWINDI 
cINEMA & tHEATRE

Movie Title Mins Thursday
16 Jan

Friday 
17 Jan

Saturday 
18 Jan

Sunday 
 19 Jan

Monday 
20 Jan

Tuesday 
21 Jan

Wednesday
 22 Jan

Magic Beach (G) 89 11.00am
12.40pm

11.00am
12.40pm

11.00am
12.40pm

11.00am
12.40pm

11.00am
12.40pm

Monster Summer (PG) 112 4.35pm
6.50pm

4.35pm
6.50pm

4.35pm
6.50pm

4.35pm
6.50pm

4.35pm
6.50pm

Nosferatu (M) 148 1.35pm
6.40pm

1.35pm
6.40pm

1.35pm
6.40pm

1.35pm
6.40pm

1.35pm
6.40pm

Paddington in Peru (PG) 121 2.20pm 2.20pm 2.20pm
2.20pm 2.20pm

Final Session

Sonic the Hedgehog 3 (PG) 119 11.20am 11.20am
Baby Session

11.20am
10.40am 11.20am

Final Session

Dead Don’t Hurt (M) 159 4.15pm 4.15pm 4.15pm
4.15pm 4.15pm

Final Session

gOONDIWINDI CINEMA & THEATRE - 
92 Marshall Street, Goondiwindi - 07 4671 0365 - www.goondiwindicinema.com.au

Free Ticket
Candybar specialsmovie

 discounts

gOONDIWINDI 
cINEMA & tHEATRE



Monster Summer (PG)
When a mysterious force begins to disrupt their big summer fun, Noah and his friends team up with a retired police detective to embark on a monstrous adventure to save
their island.

Dead Don’t Hurt (M)

The Dead Don't Hurt is a story of star-crossed lovers on the western U.S. frontier in the 1860s. Vivienne Le Coudy (Vicky Krieps) is a fiercely independent woman who
embarks on a relationship with Danish immigrant Holger Olsen (Viggo Mortensen). After meeting Olsen in San Francisco, she agrees to travel with him to his home near the
quiet town of Elk Flats, Nevada, where they start a life together. The outbreak of the civil war separates them when Olsen makes a fateful decision to fight for the Union.
This leaves Vivienne to fend for herself in a place controlled by corrupt Mayor Rudolph Schiller (Danny Huston) and his unscrupulous business partner, powerful rancher
Alfred Jeffries (Garret Dillahunt). Alfred's violent, wayward son Weston (Solly McLeod) aggressively pursues Vivienne, who is determined to resist his unwanted advances.
When Olsen returns from the war, he and Vivienne must confront and make peace with the person each has become. Both a tragic love story and a nuanced depiction of
the conflict between revenge and forgiveness, The Dead Don't Hurt is a portrait of a passionate woman determined to stand up for herself in an unforgiving world
dominated by ruthless men.

Magic Beach (G)

After captivating children and families for 30 years, Alison Lester's beloved book MAGIC BEACH has been brought to life on screen by director Robert Connolly (Paper
Planes) and some of Australia's leading animators. Take a trip with the ones you love through a unique mix of live action, entwined with extraordinary animated adventures
that bring you to a dreamy seaside world where anything is possible. Featuring timeless characters, MAGIC BEACH is a captivating blend of reality and fantasy that inspires
people of all ages to feel the sand beneath their toes and find wonder in the world around them.

Paddington in Peru (PG) Paddington embarks on an adventure through the Amazon rain forest and the mountains of Peru.

Sonic the Hedgehog 3
(PG)

Sonic the Hedgehog returns to the big screen this holiday season in his most thrilling adventure yet. Sonic, Knuckles, and Tails reunite against a powerful new adversary,
Shadow, a mysterious villain with powers unlike anything they have faced before. With their abilities outmatched in every way, Team Sonic must seek out an unlikely alliance
in hopes of stopping Shadow and protecting the planet.

Nosferatu (M) Robert Eggers' NOSFERATU is a gothic tale of obsession between a haunted young woman and the terrifying vampire infatuated with her, causing untold horror in its wake.

CINEMA 1 & 2 ARE STRICTLY ALLOCATED SEATING
TO AVOID DISAPPOINTMENT BOOK IN ADVANCE OR ONLINE AT

WWW.GOONDIWINDICINEMA.COM.AU
to RECEIVE THIS ELECTRONICALLY SUBSCRIVE VIA OUR WEBSITE OR ASK

INSTORE TODAY

Monster Summer (PG)
When a mysterious force begins to disrupt their big summer fun, Noah and his friends team up with a retired police detective to embark on a monstrous adventure to save
their island.

Dead Don’t Hurt (M)

The Dead Don't Hurt is a story of star-crossed lovers on the western U.S. frontier in the 1860s. Vivienne Le Coudy (Vicky Krieps) is a fiercely independent woman who
embarks on a relationship with Danish immigrant Holger Olsen (Viggo Mortensen). After meeting Olsen in San Francisco, she agrees to travel with him to his home near the
quiet town of Elk Flats, Nevada, where they start a life together. The outbreak of the civil war separates them when Olsen makes a fateful decision to fight for the Union.
This leaves Vivienne to fend for herself in a place controlled by corrupt Mayor Rudolph Schiller (Danny Huston) and his unscrupulous business partner, powerful rancher
Alfred Jeffries (Garret Dillahunt). Alfred's violent, wayward son Weston (Solly McLeod) aggressively pursues Vivienne, who is determined to resist his unwanted advances.
When Olsen returns from the war, he and Vivienne must confront and make peace with the person each has become. Both a tragic love story and a nuanced depiction of
the conflict between revenge and forgiveness, The Dead Don't Hurt is a portrait of a passionate woman determined to stand up for herself in an unforgiving world
dominated by ruthless men.

Magic Beach (G)

After captivating children and families for 30 years, Alison Lester's beloved book MAGIC BEACH has been brought to life on screen by director Robert Connolly (Paper
Planes) and some of Australia's leading animators. Take a trip with the ones you love through a unique mix of live action, entwined with extraordinary animated adventures
that bring you to a dreamy seaside world where anything is possible. Featuring timeless characters, MAGIC BEACH is a captivating blend of reality and fantasy that inspires
people of all ages to feel the sand beneath their toes and find wonder in the world around them.

Paddington in Peru (PG) Paddington embarks on an adventure through the Amazon rain forest and the mountains of Peru.

Sonic the Hedgehog 3
(PG)

Sonic the Hedgehog returns to the big screen this holiday season in his most thrilling adventure yet. Sonic, Knuckles, and Tails reunite against a powerful new adversary,
Shadow, a mysterious villain with powers unlike anything they have faced before. With their abilities outmatched in every way, Team Sonic must seek out an unlikely alliance
in hopes of stopping Shadow and protecting the planet.

Nosferatu (M) Robert Eggers' NOSFERATU is a gothic tale of obsession between a haunted young woman and the terrifying vampire infatuated with her, causing untold horror in its wake.

CINEMA 1 & 2 ARE STRICTLY ALLOCATED SEATING
TO AVOID DISAPPOINTMENT BOOK IN ADVANCE OR ONLINE AT

WWW.GOONDIWINDICINEMA.COM.AU
to RECEIVE THIS ELECTRONICALLY SUBSCRIVE VIA OUR WEBSITE OR ASK

INSTORE TODAY

http://www.goondiwindicinema.com.au/
http://www.goondiwindicinema.com.au/

