

## GOONDIWINDI CINEMA & THEATRE -92 MARSHALL STREET, GOONDIWINDI

y 92 MARSHALL STREET, GOONDIWINDI - 07 4671 0365 - WWW.GOONDIWINDICINEMA.COM.AU

Movie Title	Mins	Thursday 16 Jan	Friday 17 Jan	Saturday 18 Jan	Sunday 19 Jan	Monday 20 Jan	Tuesday 21 Jan	Wednesday 22 Jan
Magic Beach (G)	89	11.00am 12.40pm	11.00am 12.40pm	11.00am 12.40pm			11.00am 12.40pm	11.00am 12.40pm
Monster Summer (PG)	112	4.35pm 6.50pm	4.35pm 6.50pm	4.35pm 6.50pm			4.35pm 6.50pm	4.35pm 6.50pm
Nosferatu (M)	148	1.35pm 6.40pm	1.35pm 6.40pm	1.35pm 6.40pm			1.35pm 6.40pm	1.35pm 6.40pm
Paddington in Peru (PG)	121	2.20pm	2.20pm	2.20pm			2.20pm	2.20pm Final Session
Sonic the Hedgehog 3 (PG)	119	11.20am	11.20am Baby Session	11.20am			10.40am	11.20am Final Session
Dead Don't Hurt (M)	159	4.15pm	4.15pm	4.15pm			4.15pm	4.15pm Final Session







Goondiwindi REGIONAL COUNCIL 92 MARSHALL STREET. GOONDIWINDI

92 MARSHALL STREET, GOONDIWINDI - 07 4671 0365 - WWW.GOONDIWINDICINEMA.COM.AU



Movie Title	Mins	Thursday 16 Jan	Friday 17 Jan	Saturday 18 Jan	Sunday 19 Jan	Monday 20 Jan	Tuesday 21 Jan	Wednesday 22 Jan
Magic Beach (G)	89	11.00am 12.40pm	11.00am 12.40pm	11.00am 12.40pm		1	11.00am 12.40pm	11.00am 12.40pm
Monster Summer (PG)	112	4.35pm 6.50pm	4.35pm 6.50pm	4.35pm 6.50pm			4.35pm 6.50pm	4.35pm 6.50pm
Nosferatu (M)	148	1.35pm 6.40pm	1.35pm 6.40pm	1.35pm 6.40pm			1.35pm 6.40pm	1.35pm 6.40pm
Paddington in Peru (PG)	121	2.20pm	2.20pm	2.20pm			2.20pm	2.20pm Final Session
Sonic the Hedgehog 3 (PG)	119	11.20am	11.20am Baby Session	11.20am			10.40am	11.20am Final Session
Dead Don't Hurt (M)	159	4.15pm	4.15pm	4.15pm			4.15pm	4.15pm Final Session











Monster Summer (PG)	When a mysterious force begins to disrupt their big summer fun, Noah and his friends team up with a retired police detective to embark on a monstrous adventure to save their island.
Dead Don't Hurt (M)	The Dead Don't Hurt is a story of star-crossed lovers on the western U.S. frontier in the 1860s. Vivienne Le Coudy (Vicky Krieps) is a fiercely independent woman who embarks on a relationship with Danish immigrant Holger Olsen (Viggo Mortensen). After meeting Olsen in San Francisco, she agrees to travel with him to his home near the quiet town of Elk Flats, Nevada, where they start a life together. The outbreak of the civil war separates them when Olsen makes a fateful decision to fight for the Union. This leaves Vivienne to fend for herself in a place controlled by corrupt Mayor Rudolph Schiller (Danny Huston) and his unscrupulous business partner, powerful rancher Alfred Jeffries (Garret Dillahunt). Alfred's violent, wayward son Weston (Solly McLeod) aggressively pursues Vivienne, who is determined to resist his unwanted advances. When Olsen returns from the war, he and Vivienne must confront and make peace with the person each has become. Both a tragic love story and a nuanced depiction of the conflict between revenge and forgiveness, The Dead Don't Hurt is a portrait of a passionate woman determined to stand up for herself in an unforgiving world dominated by ruthless men.
Magic Beach (G)	After captivating children and families for 30 years, Alison Lester's beloved book MAGIC BEACH has been brought to life on screen by director Robert Connolly (Paper Planes) and some of Australia's leading animators. Take a trip with the ones you love through a unique mix of live action, entwined with extraordinary animated adventures that bring you to a dreamy seaside world where anything is possible. Featuring timeless characters, MAGIC BEACH is a captivating blend of reality and fantasy that inspires people of all ages to feel the sand beneath their toes and find wonder in the world around them.
Paddington in Peru (PG)	Paddington embarks on an adventure through the Amazon rain forest and the mountains of Peru.
Sonic the Hedgehog 3 (PG)	Sonic the Hedgehog returns to the big screen this holiday season in his most thrilling adventure yet. Sonic, Knuckles, and Tails reunite against a powerful new adversary, Shadow, a mysterious villain with powers unlike anything they have faced before. With their abilities outmatched in every way, Team Sonic must seek out an unlikely alliance in hopes of stopping Shadow and protecting the planet.
Nosferatu (M)	Robert Eggers' NOSFERATU is a gothic tale of obsession between a haunted young woman and the terrifying vampire infatuated with her, causing untold horror in its wake.



CINEMA 1 & 2 ARE STRICTLY ALLOCATED SEATING TO AVOID DISAPPOINTMENT BOOK IN ADVANCE OR ONLINE AT WWW.GOONDIWINDICINEMA.COM.AU to RECEIVE THIS ELECTRONICALLY SUBSCRIVE VIA OUR WEBSITE OR ASK INSTORE TODAY



Monster Summer (PG)	When a mysterious force begins to disrupt their big summer fun, Noah and his friends team up with a retired police detective to embark on a monstrous adventure to save their island.
Dead Don't Hurt (M)	The Dead Don't Hurt is a story of star-crossed lovers on the western U.S. frontier in the 1860s. Vivienne Le Coudy (Vicky Krieps) is a fiercely independent woman who embarks on a relationship with Danish immigrant Holger Olsen (Viggo Mortensen). After meeting Olsen in San Francisco, she agrees to travel with him to his home near the quiet town of Elk Flats, Nevada, where they start a life together. The outbreak of the civil war separates them when Olsen makes a fateful decision to fight for the Union. This leaves Vivienne to fend for herself in a place controlled by corrupt Mayor Rudolph Schiller (Danny Huston) and his unscrupulous business partner, powerful rancher Alfred Jeffries (Garret Dillahunt). Alfred's violent, wayward son Weston (Solly McLeod) aggressively pursues Vivienne, who is determined to resist his unwanted advances. When Olsen returns from the war, he and Vivienne must confront and make peace with the person each has become. Both a tragic love story and a nuanced depiction of the conflict between revenge and forgiveness, The Dead Don't Hurt is a portrait of a passionate woman determined to stand up for herself in an unforgiving world dominated by ruthless men.
Magic Beach (G)	After captivating children and families for 30 years, Alison Lester's beloved book MAGIC BEACH has been brought to life on screen by director Robert Connolly (Paper Planes) and some of Australia's leading animators. Take a trip with the ones you love through a unique mix of live action, entwined with extraordinary animated adventures that bring you to a dreamy seaside world where anything is possible. Featuring timeless characters, MAGIC BEACH is a captivating blend of reality and fantasy that inspires people of all ages to feel the sand beneath their toes and find wonder in the world around them.
Paddington in Peru (PG)	Paddington embarks on an adventure through the Amazon rain forest and the mountains of Peru.
Sonic the Hedgehog 3 (PG)	Sonic the Hedgehog returns to the big screen this holiday season in his most thrilling adventure yet. Sonic, Knuckles, and Tails reunite against a powerful new adversary, Shadow, a mysterious villain with powers unlike anything they have faced before. With their abilities outmatched in every way, Team Sonic must seek out an unlikely alliance in hopes of stopping Shadow and protecting the planet.
Nosferatu (M)	Robert Eggers' NOSFERATU is a gothic tale of obsession between a haunted young woman and the terrifying vampire infatuated with her, causing untold horror in its wake.



CINEMA 1 & 2 ARE STRICTLY ALLOCATED SEATING TO AVOID DISAPPOINTMENT BOOK IN ADVANCE OR ONLINE AT WWW.GOONDIWINDICINEMA.COM.AU to RECEIVE THIS ELECTRONICALLY SUBSCRIVE VIA OUR WEBSITE OR ASK INSTORE TODAY









